FMFTIVEF LN A

Prosonted by £ FARMERS

Team Race Results -

Place Team
Flintridge Prep
Thacher

Crossroads
Woodcrest Christian
St. Margarets

St. Joseph (SM)
Ontario Christian
Chadwick

Poly (Pasadena)
Cate

Webb School
Brentwood
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Linfield Christian
Southlands Christian

23-Nov-2013 11:29 am

Desert Christian/Lan.

Race 10

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

10:45 am Div. S5 Varsity Men (3M)

Points Original Order

56

79
143
163
175
184
193
208
254
263
281
285
291
299
309
325

121314304854
591119414249
6152544608295
1028293966107 113
12264043 6370 79
4384647575875
2122325969 84 88
72037728090 100
232427939798 109
3152556273102 104
335361677791103
354551788689 114
356 68 76 96 105 106
1718839299 111 112
36 50 6574 94 101 108
3464 71818587110

16
8

Revised Order
121213284652
581017394047
6142342 58 8093
926273764105111
1124 3841616877
4364445555673
19203057 67 82 86
7183570 78 88 98
212225919596 107
2950536071 100 102
315159657589 101
334349768487 112
354667494103 104
1516819097109 110
3448 63 72 92 99 106
326269 79 83 85 108

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:20:26 1:55
1:22:17 1:25
1:24:28 1:55
1:25:40 1:46
1:25:53 1:34
1:25:13 1:51
1:26:38 1:23
1:26:26 2:24
1:28:17 1:49
1:28:12 1:07
1:28:59 1:11
1:28:46 1:22
1:28:18 3:03
1:29:05 2:10
1:29:33 1:31
1:30:10 1:23
No time No time
No time No time
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Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

1 yoho, alan

2 van scoter, jack

3 Brossy, Cosmo

4 Price, Collin

5 Novich, Simon

6 Pacheco, Stephen

7 Landreth, Jake

8 Herrera, Matthew

9 McCune, Spencer
10 Finkel, Ethan
11 Callan, Peter
12 Dubyak, Austin
13 poole, nikhil
14 fong, tyler
15 Biehl, Joseph
16 Russell, Andrew
17 Gollery, Devyn
18 Miranda, Joseph
19 Griffee, Kevin
20 Eichor, Jakob
21 Malfo, Eli
22 Hawkes, Andrew
23 Cox, Henry
24 Trinh, Andrew
25 Crockett, Stephen
26 Conant, Michael
27 Behenna, Will
28 Allen, Daniel
29 Graves, Nick
30 Coan, Riley
31 Medrano, Manny
32 Castellanos, Joaquin
33 Sinclair, Andrew
34 Hynes, Patrick
35 Hernandez, Chris
36 Gu, Andrew
37 Devries, Alan
38 Gitter, Nic
39 Belinsky, Scott
40 Reynolds, Justin
41 Richardson, Jack
42 Pierrepont, Jack
43 Martinez,, Jonathan
44 Gibson, James
45 Shih, James
46 Robison, Jacob
47 McCaftrey, Jack
48 Moran, Rab
49 Jackson, Ryan
50 Peacock, Matthew
51 Huang, Raphael
52 Hathaway, Richard
53 Robbins, Andrew

23-Nov-2013 11:29 am

Yr
12
10
1
11
12
10
12
12
10
9
10
11
10
12
9
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
12
9
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
9
1
9
11
10
10
11
12
11
11
10
9
9

11
12

Race 10

Team
Flintridge Prep
Flintridge Prep
Brentwood

St. Margarets
Thacher

Desert Christian/Lan.

Ontario Christian
Southlands Christian
Thacher

Crossroads

Thacher

Woodcrest Christian
Flintridge Prep
Flintridge Prep

Desert Christian/Lan.

Linfield Christian
Hamilton
Hamilton
Thacher

Ontario Christian
St. Joseph (SM)
St. Joseph (SM)
Chadwick
Chadwick

Desert Christian/Lan.

Woodcrest Christian
Chadwick
Crossroads
Crossroads
Flintridge Prep

Poly (Pasadena)

St. Joseph (SM)
Cate

Sage Hill

Webb School
Viewpoint

Ontario Christian

St. Margarets
Crossroads
Woodcrest Christian
Thacher

Thacher

Woodcrest Christian

Desert Christian/Lan.

Webb School
St. Margarets
St. Margarets
Flintridge Prep
Thacher
Viewpoint
Webb School
Poly (Pasadena)
Cate

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

10:45 am Div.S Varsity Men (3M)

Time
15:10
15:19
15:39
15:45
15:49
15:55
15:59
16:00
16:16
16:19
16:19
16:24
16:26
16:26
16:27
16:33
16:36
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:46
16:50
16:55
16:56
16:58
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:05
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:10
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:28

Place Name

54 patel, sham

55 Mayne, CT

56 Vastano, Mike
57 Martin, John

58 Parks, Connor

59 Castellanos, Joseph
60 Boffman, Nicolas
61 Imada, Rei

62 Asimow, Lev

63 Peters, Mitchell
64 Diaz, Jacob

65 Schoenberger, Andrew
66 Fried, Ben

67 Pruitt, Jack

68 Biniaz, Ben

69 Rau, Kris

70 Alvarez, Ramon
71 Slaughter, Brian
72 Underwood, Vinny
73 Yen, Michael

74 Driscoll, lan

75 Schwartz, Will
76 Nash, Alistair

77 Ell, Dylan

78 Holliday, Adam
79 Holland, Joey

80 Orton, Ryan

81 Shimano, Calvin
82 Mayes, Michael
83 Fosness, Tayden
84 Martino, Derek
85 Warden, Matt

86 Stewart, Allen
87 Knollenberg, Cameron
88 Gilman, Wyatt
89 Mao, Andrew

90 Saucedo, Adrian
91 Zhu, Edward

92 Gollery, Spencer
93 Shadden, Will
94 Luner, Jonathan
95 Fleckenstein, Caleb
96 Bergman, Ryan
97 Thomson, Nic

98 Good, Matthew
99 Gillam, Job

100 Ghotbi, Noah
101 Essayan, Daniel
102 Silver, Jeffrey
103 Khurshid, Humza
104 Hubsch, Will

105 Kim, Quinn
106 Kahn, James

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
10
9
1
11
11
12
91
10
12
11
10
10
10
10
1
12
10
11
12
9
12
11
9
9
11
12
9
10
10
12
10
9
12
11
10
11
9
12
1
10
10
91
10
10
9
11
12
11
9
11
1
12
9

Team
Flintridge Prep
Poly (Pasadena)
Brentwood

St. Margarets
St. Margarets
St. Joseph (SM)

Desert Christian/Lan.

Cate

Poly (Pasadena)
Woodcrest Christian
Sage Hill
Viewpoint
Crossroads

Cate

Brentwood

St. Joseph (SM)
Woodcrest Christian
Sage Hill

Ontario Christian
Poly (Pasadena)
Viewpoint

St. Margarets
Brentwood

Cate

Webb School
Woodcrest Christian
Ontario Christian
Sage Hill

Desert Christian/Lan.

Hamilton

St. Joseph (SM)
Sage Hill
Webb School
Sage Hill

St. Joseph (SM)
Webb School
Ontario Christian
Cate

Hamilton
Chadwick
Viewpoint

Desert Christian/Lan.

Brentwood
Chadwick
Chadwick
Hamilton
Ontario Christian
Viewpoint

Poly (Pasadena)
Cate

Poly (Pasadena)
Brentwood
Brentwood

Time
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:36
17:43
17:46
17:50
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:03
18:05
18:08
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:44
18:46
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:06
19:08
19:09
19:16



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Peck Voll, Harper

108 Cutler, Ethan

109 Sonnenblick, MattJack
110 Andras, Nick

111 Delgudillo, Luis

112 Lopez, Justin

113 Frayre, Rudy

114 Rode, Joe

23-Nov-2013 11:29 am

Yr
9
11

Race 10

Team
Crossroads
Viewpoint
Chadwick
Sage Hill
Hamilton
Hamilton
Crossroads
Webb School

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

10:45 am Div.S5 Varsity Men (3M)

Time
19:19
19:25
19:33
19:37
19:42
19:45
20:02
21:20

Place Name

Yr Team

Time



	10-Team
	10-Runners

